www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV2502Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
HYBRID 3 KIT QUICK SPECS
Linkable
HYBRID 3 KITS
120V AC Hybrid Flexible Linear
PROJECT:
TYPE:

CUTTING POINTS N/A
IP RATING IP65 - Wet Location**
DIMMING 10-100%*
OPERATING TEMP -30°C (-22°F) to 45°C (113°F)**
AMBIENT TEMP -20°C (-4°F) to 42°C (107.6°F)**
STORAGE TEMP -10°C (14°F) to 30°C (86°F)**
LED SPACING Every 5/8”; 20 per foot
RATING cETLus Listed (Void if field cut) †
RATED LIFE 50000 Hours
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV2502Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
HYBRID 3 KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
H3-KIT-30-3 120V AC 3000K 3 ft 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-30-6 120V AC 3000K 6 ft 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-30-12 120V AC 3000K 12 ft 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-30-18 120V AC 3000K 18 ft 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-30-30 120V AC 3000K 30 ft 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-30-45 120V AC 3000K 45 ft 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-40-3 120V AC 4000K 3 ft 320Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-40-6 120V AC 4000K 6 ft 320Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-40-12 120V AC 4000K 12 ft 320Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-40-18 120V AC 4000K 18 ft 320Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-40-30 120V AC 4000K 30 ft 320Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
H3-KIT-40-45 120V AC 4000K 45 ft 320Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 164 ft
HYBRID 3 KIT QUICK LOOK
164ft Max Run
IP65 Rating 15mm (0.59”) W & 6mm (0.22”) H*Cuttable every 4”(90+ CRI) LEDs 0.32” LED Spacing
HYBRID 3 KIT ACCESSORIES